
Sprint OPEN ROP
Cergy 22.3.2025
7512IF RO'Paris

Vincent ROY
5906HF VALMO
Strecke : A
Länge : 4690m
Zeit : 0:30:00 (6'24"/km)

2/42 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ 0:27:27
3. Francesco AVVISATI 0:30:17

1. 58 00:01:06 148m 7'26"/km
2. 31 00:00:58 00:02:04 123m 7'52"/km
3. 66 00:00:23 00:02:27 111m 3'27"/km
4. 48 00:00:27 00:02:54 89m 5'03"/km
5. 49 00:00:15 00:03:09 40m 6'15"/km
6. 32 00:00:36 00:03:45 52m 11'32"/km
7. 65 00:00:36 00:04:21 99m 6'04"/km
8. 36 00:00:31 00:04:52 118m 4'23"/km
9. 38 00:00:38 00:05:30 120m 5'17"/km

10. 45 00:00:50 00:06:20 146m 5'42"/km
11. 43 00:01:22 00:07:42 182m 7'31"/km
12. 44 00:00:45 00:08:27 81m 9'16"/km
13. 42 00:01:05 00:09:32 209m 5'11"/km
14. 60 00:00:31 00:10:03 87m 5'56"/km
15. 61 00:01:14 00:11:17 213m 5'47"/km
16. 62 00:01:24 00:12:41 222m 6'18"/km
17. 41 00:01:14 00:13:55 114m 10'49"/km
18. 63 00:01:34 00:15:29 209m 7'30"/km
19. 56 00:01:27 00:16:56 242m 6'00"/km
20. 50 00:01:10 00:18:06 83m 14'03"/km
21. 53 00:00:42 00:18:48 79m 8'52"/km
22. 37 00:00:39 00:19:27 124m 5'15"/km
23. 46 00:00:41 00:20:08 122m 5'36"/km
24. 55 00:02:10 00:22:18 401m 5'24"/km
25. 57 00:00:38 00:22:56 121m 5'14"/km
26. 33 00:00:54 00:23:50 108m 8'20"/km
27. 34 00:02:08 00:25:58 315m 6'46"/km
28. 59 00:01:47 00:27:45 323m 5'31"/km
29. 51 00:01:07 00:28:52 175m 6'23"/km
30. 99 00:00:55 00:29:47 185m 4'57"/km
31. 999 00:00:13 00:30:00 49m 4'25"/km
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